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F 9 R T——
r Government of Chhattisgarh i
Proposal Date G7/05/2013 :
Proposal No :  W/8/356012/7/121821 , T
| __ It Academic Year: 201819
instiiute :  Govi.Coliage Vir Gand Singh Pakanjur 1 1 H
b Proposal Type Fresh
Scheme : Post Matric ST Scholarship -
s — At etk 200 0 735 735 3735 STATE BANK OF
1 1469309 SIYABATTI TEKAM Female/ST DS/300C0 10 300 MZU;\m\»ZUm\uaownmomuuw
Il
1546735 SAVITA DHRUW Female/ST  DS/80000 10 300 3000 0 735 735 3735 CHATTISGARH GRAMIN BANK/A
g m d / Branches/77043901254
3 1470228 ALUNTI KHALKHO Female/ST  DS/3000C 10 300 3000 0 735 735 3735 STATE BANK OF
> ! 4 . INDIA/BANDE/34243516129
4 1577343 PURNIMA SALAM Female/ST  DS/50000 10 300 3000 0 735, 735 3735 STATE BANK OF
INDIA/PAKHANJORE/33462931643
5 1470226 SANTA DUGGA . wmam_m\wﬂ DS/28000 10 300 3000 I 735 735 3735 STATE BANK OF
INDIA/PAKHANIORE/33542274914
6 1588339 RAJKUMARI KASHYAP Female/ST  DS/80000 10 300 3000 0 735 735 3735 STATE BANK OF
INDIA/PAKHANIORE/33317519751
7 1587859 MEERA KASHYAP Female/ST  DS/240000 10 300 3000 0 735 735 3735 STATE BANK OF
INDIA/PAKHANIORE/34071831746
8 1511376 REETA USENDI Female/ST  DS/30000 10 300 3000 0 735 735 3735 CHATTISGARH GRAMIN BANK/AIl
i Branches/77009447970
9 1607026 GULSHAN DEHARI Male/ST DS/45000 10 300 3000 0 735 735 3735 STATE BANK OF
HzUS\_u>x1>zuomm\waow._.mwomwm
10 1579142 SOBHIT KUMAR KISPOTTA Male/ST DS/32000 10 300 3000 0 735, 735! 3735 STATE BANK OF
— i . - INDIA/BANDE/35886366296
111 Male/ST ~ DS/40000 10 0 735 735 3735 CHATTISGARH GRAMIN BANK/Al
Branches/77042954377
Declaration :
Certified that this institution is affiliated to...........c...ccccenonrcvrrernnenne. University/Board and is recognized by the Government of India/State Government of ........

Attested copy of the same is attached for factuai verification of competent authority, Above ......(nc) applicants are studying in this institution. The infgrmation furnished by
the students in their applicaticns are verified & found correct. In case the applicant leaves institution or otherwise discontinues the studies or acceptspny other regular
scholarship/stipend the fact will be immediately reported to the authority for eventual discontinuance of scholarship/stipend from the period it is detpcted.

(Signature

CrRmas

eal 3TREH of the Institution)

TR TEeR

Page 1/2

This nqonomm_%:msﬂm@ﬁ@f
o dm

Iy
143532003

Pohd? #lhied on £/7/2019
. S

e



ttisgarh

Government of € “hhat

Academic Year: 2018-19

Institute :  Govt.Collage Vir Gand Singh Pakanjur Tehsil Koyalibeda
Address:  Govt. Veer Gaind Singh College Pakhanjore Disl- UB - Kanker C.G. District :  Kanker
T - S [ R
p[suigereane i oo LEREGRR Sl o el e
R AT [ ,,.L,H;.i.-,.,m | \mw? B AR 13450366742 9131107081
L H emale, LA
1 1374233 ALOCHANA BAGHE! PRATAPUR, Kanker
. " | 04912 |
2 1470228 ALUNTI KHALKHO Female/ST B. AJArts/I 14 ward no. 05 manjhi kutni post 34243516129, 75870 !
belgal pv 92, Kanker )
3 906185 ANJANA LAKRA Female/ST B. AJArts/ll VILL-JHARKATTA POST-P.V.92, 34137818713 9406267797
Kanker ;
4 1415081 BALI RAM NAG Male/SC B. AJArts/Il VILL-GHODAGAON POST -38 THA- 33400505774 9479108466
PAKAHNIORE, Kanker
5 1445188 CHANDRAVATI GAWDE Female/ST B. Sc./Science/lll VILLAGE BADEKAPSI POST 77058950726 94077479141
i CHHOTEKAPSI, Kanker
6 1520679 DEVIKA NAG Female/OBC B. AJArtsh AVAS PARA PAKHANJUR POST- 33925463997 ~ 6268871104
PAKHANJIUR 494776, Kanker
7 1589685 DHANANJAY NAG ‘Male/ST B. AJArts/ll VILL BHINGIDAR POST 34071830516 7647942632
' PRATAPPUR, Kanker
8 1423325 DHANESHWAR KUMAR ‘Male/SC B. Sc./Science/ll makan no 361 AVAS PARA 33473528460 9406446406
BHARTI ) ._.d>x>zu0xm CAMP, Kanker !
9 1590081 DHANRA) DEHARI Male/ST B. Sc./Science/l WORD NO. 06 BARDA POST- 33369076884 7587284733
BARDA TEH- PAKHANJORE KANKER
) nm Amﬂwmamﬁum. Kanker i
10 726415 Durgi Aachla 'Female/ST B. Sc./Science/lll Hanker tah. Pankhanjur Kanker, 33410478056, 7587841047
Kanker
11 1607026 GULSHAN DEHARI Male/ST B. A/Ads/l S-0 -SUKLAL DEHART AAKMETA 34071830276 ~ 7648045773/
AAKMETA KANKER P.V.92, Kanker
12 1470262 HIMANI DEHARI |Female/ST B. Sc./Science/| VILL POST BARDA TEH 34019437448 7646958254
PAKHANJORE, Kanker !
13 1382770 KAJAL NAG Female/ST B. A/Adsill nzw 227 VILL POST PRATAPUR, 35228482612 9131173829
anker
14 1470230 KHEMYANTIN KASHYAP Female/ST B. Sc./Science/ ward no 6 cmam.uomw pakhanore 34019437142 7647089031
teh pakhanjore, Kanker
15 1564151 LILMANI KUJUR Female/ST B. Sc./Sciencelll D-0 BHUNESHWAR KUJUR 77009447754 7648043180
BECHAGHAT P.V.92, Kanker !
Declaration :

Certified that above list of students are studying in this institution.
benefit will be provided through Central Bank of India's E-PAY Card.

Place .

Date

The information furnished by the students were duly verified by our institute officiald/in and scholarship
Benefit will be provided in their abcve mentioned bank account.

(Signature & Seal 1 of the Institution)
ZmB%ﬂmﬂw@ jrnea LGS K

t.. = ﬂl%\ﬂﬂlﬂw/
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Insttute

Address :
494776

Govl Coliage Vo Gand Singn raxarjus

Gowt. Veer Gaind Singh College Pakhanjore Dist- UB - Kanker CG.

Districi 2 Kanker

35227590139

7587171936

e B T

o]

ra

17

18

19
20

21

24
25

26

27

29

1588571 MAHESHWARI YADAV

1590465 MALYAWANT RANA

1395810 MANJUTI LAKRA

1364521 MANOJ ACHALA
1587859 MEERA KASHYAP

1511885 MITHLESHWARI JAIN

1596682 NAR SINGH NARETI
1564408 PRAKASH NARETI

1577343 PURNIMA SALAM
1470110 PUSHPA JAIN

1592886 PUSHPENDRA RANA

1590151 RAHUL TANDIYA
1588339 RAJKUMARI KASHYAP

1511376 REETA USENDI

Female/OBC

Male/ST

Female/ST

Male/ST
Female/ST

Female/OBC

Male/ST
Male/ST

Female/ST
Female/OBC

Male/ST

Male/SC
Female/ST

Female/ST

B. Sc./Science/lll

B. Sc./Sciencefl

B. AJArts/Ill

B. A/Ars/ll
B. A.JArs/I

B. Sc./Sciencefl

B. Sc./Science/|
B. AJArs/II

B. AJArs/I
B. AJArs/|

B. Sc./Science/l

B. Sc./Sciencell
B. AJArtsi|

B. A/Ans/I

D-O- PRADEEP KUMAR YADAV 32
BANDE BASTI BANDE COLONY,
Kanker

HNO.21 BARDA POST- BARDA TEH-

PAKHANJORE KANKER C.G.
494776, Kanker

VILL KOPENGUNDA POST PV 92
TEH PAKHANJORE, Kanker

VILL -HANKER, Kanker

VILL.-BARDA POST.-BARDA
TEH.PAKHANJORE, Kanker

MITHLESHWARI JAIN 01 VILL-
PALHAR PANCHYAT- KARKAPAL
POST- KODEKURSE, Kanker

H N 61 VILL HADFAD POST
GURWANDI, Kanker

DONDE HARANGAR PAKHANJORE,
Kanker

BADEKAPSIPOT-KAPSI, Kanker

palhar karapal kodekurse
durgkondal, Kanker

WORD NO. 07 BARDA POST-
BARDA TEH- PAKHANJORE KANKER
C.G. 494776, Kanker

PWD 189 HS S PARA W N 05
PAKHANIUR, Kanker

VILL.-BARDA POST.-BARDA
TEH.PAKHANJORE, Kanker

REETA USENDI WARD NO. 20
PANCHAYAT - DHARAMPUR
MEHADA POST- PV, 92
DHARAMPUR., Kanker

34019437313

77065095511

34090663606
34071831746

77013308770

77012551374
31854538446

33462931643
77013316599

33369076465

34327375401
33317519751

77009447970

7646967573

9340523496

9406210768
9479059130

7587889537

7648015927
9340912921

7646961531
7587004912

7646881159

7587857324
7646916145

7647095630

Declaration :

Certéied that above hist of students
renel t will be prowded through Central Bank of India's

are studying in this institution. The information furmshed by the students w
£-PAY Card. Benefit will be provided in their above mentioned bank account

7

— =
A._,._:F.:,u:.&:.ﬁi.&w&dﬂ%@h&u%"i%

Name :‘u.m.u.u\w.i

Patys 214

Tris Proposal in fenefdts M/w.n?v»;.g&. RPN L2 L

ere duly verified by our institute officials in ahd scholarship
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Govt. Veer Gaind Singh College Pakhanjore Dist- UB - Kanker C.G.

30

31

32
33

34
35

36

37

38
39
40

41
42

43

Institute . Govt n%mnm Vir Gand Singh Pakanjur
Address :
494776
1535035 RUKMANI BAGHEL Female/OBC
1384832 RUPESH KUMAR BHUWARYA  Male/ST
502131 SANGITA KORRAM Female/ST
1470226 SANTA DUGGA Female/ST
1021631 SAPNA NARWAS Female/ST
1546735 SAVITA DHRUW Female/ST
1539846 SAVITA MANDAVI Female/ST
1520373 SAVITA TEKAM Female/ST
1506922 SHAHRUKH BOGA Male/ST
1582426 SHIMLA NAG Female/SC
1363933 SINDURANI DEHARI ‘Female/ST
1469309 SIYABATTI TEKAM ‘Female/ST
1579142 SOBHIT KUMAR KISPOTTA  Male/ST
1176391 SUSHMA DEHARI Female/ST
1578150 THAN SINGH Male/ST

Declaration :

B. Sc./Science/l

B. Sc./Sciencel/ll

B. AJArts/lll
B. A/Artsl

B. AJ/Arts/lI

B. A/Ars/I

B. Sc./Science/il

B. AJArs/lI

B. Sc./Science/l

B. Sc./Science/l

B. Sc./Science/il

B. A/Artsi|
B. AJArts/I

B. Sc./Science/ll

B. A/Arts/li

Tensa:

District -

WARD NO. 06

RSy e

Kanker

$-O CHANDAN RAM BAGHEL 227A

SATYANAND PALLI

PAKHANJORE TAH- PAKHANIORE,

Kanker

vill- badejhar Kkatta dist - kanker,

Kanker

VILL.BANDE pOST.BANDE, Kanker

220 ward no.1 kuwapara machpalli

sangam pakhanjore, Kanker

CHHARGAON

KOILIBEDA, Kanker
D.0.-SONURAM DHRUW H.NO. 37
WARD 04 BADE KAPSI, Kanker

VILLAGE-SABER POST BANDE
TEHSIL PAKHANJORE DISTRICT
UTTAR BASTAR KANKER, Kanker

HOUSE NO. 05 MISTRI PARA GAON

MATOLI GRAM PANCHAYAT
MATOLI TAH- PAKHANJORE,

Kanker

VILL -KARKAPAL KODEKUSE,

Kanker

WARD NO 01 GHODAGAON POST.-

p.v.38 AmI.nbewZqum. Kanker
VILL POST PARTAPPUR TEH

PAKHANIORE,
, Kanker

GHOTANBEDA

Kanker

POST PADENGA

SANKAR NAGAR BANDE, Kanker
BANDE BASTI POST BANDE TEH

PAKHANIORE,

Kanker

BADEJHADKATTA POST
BADEJHADKATTA PAKHANIJORE
KANKER., Kanker

35922284882

35180252189

34034807514
33542274914

35901733809

77043901254

34034807116

33950606786

35800019525
34245362584
33481758880

34034806779
35886366296

33153843069

77013018366

9406000505

7646817647

9406402118
7587004912

9406137650
7587422552

9479113101

9479162947

7587705377
6268779188
9406266430

7587004055
9406456279

9479236726

7587324347

Certified that above list of ing in this instituti
of students are studying in this institution. The information furnished by the students were duly verified by our institute officials in and scholarship

benefit will be provid :
provided through Central Bank of India's E-PAY Card. Benefit will be provided in their above menticned bank account

Place ,
Date . ﬁ\J.W._

Am_msm”cmh | of _.M 2 ma_om the Institution)
s Nam Mm_ e u_r.L._ﬂqm.
NIC| vmmm i ST I E WVJJ s o )

AL §

This Proposal is generated
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sehOlngiip BorigaRrmted on £/7/2019



fstute Govi.Collage
Vir Gand Singh Pakanjur “ehsiz | Koyamowus

District Kanker
S e
34034807490 7647825894

Acdress -  Govt Veer Gai :
Gaind Singh Coliege Pakhanjore Dist- UB - Kanker C.G.

434776
45 1525503 TILESHW? .

HWARI SUROIIYA Fernale/CBC 3. AJAS/T TILESHWARI SUROIIYA 21

el BANDEBASTI POST- BANDE
- L p COLONY, Kanker
25 1483151 VIJAY KUMAR HID: . 501
HIDKO Male/ST B. AJArts/I 1NO.50 NAYA ALOR POST.CHHOTE 77042954377 7587304076
R KAPSI, Kanker

Declaration :
Fovrid mr st o -
~2rtified that above list of studer r ing i i instituti . i i
B o ‘?«a.‘__\nwma a m_mﬂcn%_:m in @.a institution. The information furnished by the students were duly verified by our institute officials inan scholarship

ed through Central Bank cf India's E-PAY Card. Benefit will be provided in their akove mentioned bank account. :

\v\«.\\\. %
- | 71 ard

Place

(Signature L X 1 P o I :m_.,m "
Name Hmhb.rﬁ.y m.rr.. o nvm ,:&u

Q&O:ﬂ:ﬂgmg,|ﬂr»§mw 2018

Date
This Proposal is genaraled

Page 414




